PLAIN RICE

FRIED RICE

SCEZUAN NOOD
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PLAIN RICE $ 5.95
SAFFRON RICE $ 695

FRIED RICE $14.95
STIR FRIED BASMATI RICE TOSSED WITH VEGGIES, SEASONING ALONG WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PROTEIN

CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN: VEG /7 EGG / CHICKEN / PRAWNS / MIXED
SCEZUAN FRIED RICE — $14.95
STIR FRIED BASMATI RICE TOSSED WITH VEGGIES & CHEF'S SPECIAL SCEZUAN SAUCE

CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN: VEG /7 EGG / CHICKEN /7 PRAWNS / MIXED

CHICKEN 65 FRIED RICE & $14.95
STIR FRIED BASMATI RICE TOSSED WITH BOILED EGG. CURRY LEAVES, & CHICKEN 65

NOODLES $14.95
NOODLES TOSSED WITH VEGGIES, SEASONING ALONG WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PROTEIN

CHOOSE YQOUR PRTEIN: VEG / EGG / CHICKEN / PRAWNS / MIXED
SCEZUAN NOODLES - $14.95
NOODLES TOSSED WITH VEGGIES & CHEF'S SPECIAL SCEZUAN SAUCE

CHOOSE YQUR PROTEIN: VEG / EGG / CHICKEN / PRAWNS / MIXED
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PLAIN DOSA -

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) WITH NO FILLING

KAL DOSA .

A THICK (DENSE) AND SOFT CREPE (DOSA)

PAPER DOSA .

A PAPER THIN CRISPY CREPE (DOSA)

GHEE DOSA .

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) WITH GHEE (CLARIFIED BUTTER) SPREAD

GHEE PODI DOSA -

SPECIAL SPICY POWDER WITH GHEE SPREAD OVER CRISPY CREPE (DOSA)
MASALA DOSA .

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) FILLED WITH SAVORY FILLING OF POTATO MASALA
CHEESE & CHILLI DOSA - @

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) FILLED WITH TASTY CHEESE AND GREEN CHILLI
MYSORE MASALA DOSA o

SPECIAL SPICY POWDER SPREAD OVER CRISPY CREPE SERVED WITH COOKED POTATO FILLING
PANEER MASALA DOSA .

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) FILLED WITH COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED IN SPECIAL SPICES, GRATED CHEESE
CHICKEN DOSA e

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) FILLED WITH CHICKEN MINCE COOKED IN EXOTIC SPICES
LAMB DOSA ¢

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) FILLED WITH LAMB MINCE COOKED IN EXOTIC SPICES
CHICKEN 65 DOSA ®

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) FILLED WITH BONELESS INDO-CHINESE CHICKEN 65

$ 695

$ 6,95

§795

$ 895

$ 895

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$15.95

$15.95
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RAVA DOSA .
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR AND SEMOLINA
RAVA ONION DOSA .

CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR, SEMOLINA AND TOPPED
WITH FRESH ONIONS

RAVA MASALA DOSA ®
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR AND SEMOLINA AND SERVED
WITH MASHED POTATO FILLING

RAVA CHICKEN DOSA v
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR AND SEMOLINA & SERVED WITH
CHICKEN MINCE FILLING

RAVA LAMB DOSA *
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR AND SEMOLINA & SERVED WITH
LAMB MINCE FILLING

EGG DOSA - »
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) WITH EGG SPREAD INSIDE

EGG MASALA DOSA - ®
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND MASHED POTATTO FILLING

EGG PANEER DOSA -
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND COTTAGE CHEESE FILLING

EGG 2NION DOSA - »
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND ONION FILLING

EGG CHICKEN DOSA - ®
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND CHICKEN MINCE FILLING

EGG LAMB DOSA - ®
CRISPY CREPE (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND LAMB MINCE FILLING

***PLEASE ADVISE US WITH OR WITHOUT SPICY POWDER

$13.95

$14.95

$14.95

$15.95

$16.95

$10.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$15.95
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PLAIN DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK
MASALA DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK
PANEER DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK
CHICKEN DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK
LAMB DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK

GULAB JAMUN

PISTA KULFI

BADAM KULFI

MALAI KULFI

PAAN KULFI

FALOODA RABRI / PISTACHIO

COKE, FANTA, SOLO, SPRITE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO

APPLE / ORANGE JUICE
MANGO LASSI
TEA **

** CHECK AVAILABILITY

$11.95
$15.95
$15.95
$16.95
$17.95

$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$14.95

$ 3.00
$ 4.00
$4.00
$ 350
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FAMILY VEG/CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI (4 PPL) $55.00

FAMILY GOAT DUM BIRYANI (4PPL) $60.00
FAMILY CHICKEN 65 BIRYANI (4PPL) $65.00
MEGA VEG/CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI (6-7PPL) $70.00
MEGA GOAT DUM BIRYANI (6-7PPL) $75.00
MEGA CHICKEN 65 BIRYANI (6-7PPL) $80.00
ANY FAMILY FRIED RICE (6-7PPL) ** $70.00
ANY MEGA FRIED RICE (12 PPL) ** $90.00
ANY SCEZUAN FAMILY RICE (6-7PPL) ** > $75.00
ANY SCEZUAN MEGA RICE (12 PPL) ** - $95.00
ANY FAMILY NOODLES (6-7PPL) ** $70.00
ANY MEGA NOODLES (12 PPL) ** $90.00
ANY SCEZUAN FAMILY NOODLES (6-7PPL) ** - $75.00
ANY SCEZUAN MEGA NOODLES (12 PPL) ** - $95.00
ANY FAMILY (VEG/CHICKEN) STARTER (15 PPL) $95.00
ANY MEGA (VEG/CHICKEN) STARTER (25 PPL) $125.00
ANY FAMILY GOAT STARTER (15 PPL) $95.00
ANY MEGA GOAT STARTER (25 PPL) $135.00

** PRAWN OR MIXED FRIED RICE WE CHARGE $5 EXTRA

S18 S22 $24

1 STARTER 2 STARTER 3 STARTER
1 CORRY 2 CURRY d DpaAAL 3 COURRY 1 DAADL
SALAD SALAD SALAD

RAITA RAITA RAITA

NAAN NAAN NAAN

RICE RICE RICE
DESSERT DESSERT DESSERT

MINIMUM 15 PPL, CHEFING DISHES AVAILABLE




