

RICE / FRIED RICE

PLAIN RICE	\$ 5.95
SAFFRON RICE	\$ 6.95
FRIED RICE STIR FRIED BASMATI RICE TOSSED WITH VEGGIES, SEASONING ALONG WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PROTEIN	\$14.95
CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN: VEG / EGG / CHICKEN / PRAWNS / MIXED	
SCEZUAN FRIED RICE STIR FRIED BASMATI RICE TOSSED WITH VEGGIES & CHEF'S SPECIAL SCEZUAN SAUCE	\$14.95
CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN: VEG / EGG / CHICKEN / PRAWNS / MIXED	
CHICKEN 65 FRIED RICE STIR FRIED BASMATI RICE TOSSED WITH BOILED EGG, CURRY LEAVES, & CHICKEN 65	\$14.95

NOODLES

NOODLES NOODLES TOSSED WITH VEGGIES, SEASONING ALONG WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PROTEIN	\$14.95
CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN: VEG / EGG / CHICKEN / PRAWNS / MIXED	
SCEZUAN NOODLES NOODLES TOSSED WITH VEGGIES & CHEF'S SPECIAL SCEZUAN SAUCE	\$14.95
CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN: VEG / EGG / CHICKEN / PRAWNS / MIXED	



IMAGES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

DOSA

CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) WITH NO FILLING	\$ 6.95
KAL DOSA A THICK (DENSE) AND SOFT CREPÉ (DOSA)	\$ 6.95
PAPER DOSA A PAPER THIN CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA)	\$ 7.95
GHEE DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) WITH GHEE (CLARIFIED BUTTER) SPREAD	\$ 8.95
GHEE PODI DOSA SPECIAL SPICY POWDER WITH GHEE SPREAD OVER CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA)	\$ 8.95
MASALA DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) FILLED WITH SAVORY FILLING OF POTATO MASALA	\$12.95
CHEESE & CHILLI DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) FILLED WITH TASTY CHEESE AND GREEN CHILLI	\$12.95
MYSORE MASALA DOSA SPECIAL SPICY POWDER SPREAD OVER CRISPY CREPÉ SERVED WITH COOKED POTATO FILLING	\$13.95
PANEER MASALA DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) FILLED WITH COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED IN SPECIAL SPICES, GRATED CHEESE	\$13.95
CHICKEN DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) FILLED WITH CHICKEN MINCE COOKED IN EXOTIC SPICES	\$14.95
LAMB DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) FILLED WITH LAMB MINCE COOKED IN EXOTIC SPICES	\$15.95
CHICKEN 65 DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) FILLED WITH BONELESS INDO-CHINESE CHICKEN 65	\$15.95



IMAGES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

RAVA DOSA (I TAKE A LITTLE LONGER TO COOK)

RAVA DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR AND SEMOLINA	\$13.95
RAVA ONION DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR, SEMOLINA AND TOPPED WITH FRESH ONIONS	\$14.95
RAVA MASALA DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR AND SEMOLINA AND SERVED WITH MASHED POTATO FILLING	\$14.95
RAVA CHICKEN DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR AND SEMOLINA & SERVED WITH CHICKEN MINCE FILLING	\$15.95
RAVA LAMB DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) PREPARED FROM A MIXTURE OF RICE FLOUR AND SEMOLINA & SERVED WITH LAMB MINCE FILLING	\$16.95

EGG SERIES DOSA ***

EGG DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) WITH EGG SPREAD INSIDE	\$10.95
EGG MASALA DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND MASHED POTATTO FILLING	\$13.95
EGG PANEER DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND COTTAGE CHEESE FILLING	\$13.95
EGG 2NION DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND ONION FILLING	\$13.95
EGG CHICKEN DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND CHICKEN MINCE FILLING	\$14.95
EGG LAMB DOSA CRISPY CREPÉ (DOSA) COOKED WITH EGG SPREAD AND LAMB MINCE FILLING	\$15.95

***PLEASE ADVISE US WITH OR WITHOUT SPICY POWDER



COMBO DOSA

PLAIN DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK	•	\$11.95
MASALA DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK		\$15.95
PANEER DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK		\$15.95
CHICKEN DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK		\$16.95
LAMB DOSA + IDLY + VADA + CAN OF DRINK		\$17.95

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN	\$5.95
PISTA KULFI	\$6.95
BADAM KULFI	\$6.95
MALAI KULFI	\$6.95
PAAN KULFI	\$6.95
FALOODA RABRI / PISTACHIO	\$14.95

DRINKS

COKE, FANTA, SOLO, SPRITE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO	\$ 3.00
APPLE / ORANGE JUICE	\$ 4.00
MANGO LASSI	\$ 4.00
TEA **	\$ 3.50

** CHECK AVAILABILITY



GROUP DEALS

FAMILY VEG/CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI (4 PPL)		\$55.00
FAMILY GOAT DUM BIRYANI (4PPL)		\$60.00
FAMILY CHICKEN 65 BIRYANI (4PPL)		\$65.00
MEGA VEG/CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI (6-7PPL)		\$70.00
MEGA GOAT DUM BIRYANI (6-7PPL)		\$75.00
MEGA CHICKEN 65 BIRYANI (6-7PPL)		\$80.00
ANY FAMILY FRIED RICE (6-7PPL) **		\$70.00
ANY MEGA FRIED RICE (12 PPL) **		\$90.00
ANY SCEZUAN FAMILY RICE (6-7PPL) **	-	\$75.00
ANY SCEZUAN MEGA RICE (12 PPL) **	-	\$95.00
ANY FAMILY NOODLES (6-7PPL) **		\$70.00
ANY MEGA NOODLES (12 PPL) **		\$90.00
ANY SCEZUAN FAMILY NOODLES (6-7PPL)**	-	\$75.00
ANY SCEZUAN MEGA NOODLES (12 PPL)**	-	\$95.00
ANY FAMILY (VEG/CHICKEN) STARTER (15 PPL)		\$95.00
ANY MEGA (VEG/CHICKEN) STARTER (25 PPL)		\$125.00
ANY FAMILY GOAT STARTER (15 PPL)		\$95.00
ANY MEGA GOAT STARTER (25 PPL)		\$135.00

** PRAWN OR MIXED FRIED RICE WE CHARGE \$5 EXTRA

CATERING DEALS

1 STARTER
1 CURRY
SALAD
RAITA
NAAN
RICE

DESSERT

\$22

2 STARTER
2 CURRY (1 DAAL)
SALAD
RAITA
NAAN
RICE
DESSERT

\$24

3 STARTER
3 CURRY (1 DAAL)
SALAD
RAITA
NAAN
RICE
DESSERT

MINIMUM 15 PPL, CHEFING DISHES AVAILABLE